
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

CORONAVIRUS

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

CORONAVIRUS

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

185362

182520
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DBA/Alias Activity Name Program Code Invoice No Inv Date Amount
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162134

161874
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09/03/2020

08/27/2020

08/20/2020

08/13/2020

08/06/2020

07/30/2020

07/23/2020
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07/09/2020

07/02/2020
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05/21/2020
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$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$1,667.81

$1,479.36
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$3,147.17
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